15
Single Disc
•	 Zero backlash, flexible shaft
•	 Excellent response, high
	 torque capacity
•	 Identical clockwise and
	 counterclockwise rotation
•	 Plate springs absorb angular

Double
Disc
Single
Disc
Double
Disc
Single
Disc
Double
Disc
Single
Disc
Double
Disc
CL3 SINGLE AND DOUBLE DISC DIMENSIONS
	 CL3-C34	 0.23-0.35	 6-9	 34	 27	 37	 21.6	 3	 12	 7	 M3	 1.5
	 CL3-C44	 0.39-0.55	 10-14	 44	 34	 47	 29.6	 4	 15	 9	 M4	 3.4
	 CL3-C56	 0.55-0.78	 14-20	 56	 45	 61	 38	 5	 20	 11	 M5	 7
	 CL3-C68	 0.59-0.98	 15-25	 68	 54	 74	 46	 6	 24	 14	 M6	 14
	 CL3-C82	 0.78-1.18	 20-30	 82	 68	 98	 56	 8	 30	 22	 M8	 25
Bore Range (Ød1-Ød2)Model
in mm
ØD L M Wrench Torque
metric

Double
Disc
Single
Disc
Double
Disc
Single
Disc
Double
Disc
Single
Disc
Double
Disc
CL5 SINGLE AND DOUBLE DISC DIMENSIONS
	 CL5-C19	 0.11-0.31	 3-8	 19	 20	 27	 1.2	 9.4	 5.8	 M2.5	 1
	 CL5-C26	 0.19-0.39	 5-10	 26	 25.5	 35	 2.5	 11.5	 7	 M3	 1.5
	 CL5-C34	 0.31-0.55	 8-14	 34	 31.3	 45	 3.1	 14.1	 10.6	 M4	 1.5
	 CL5-C39	 0.39-0.62	 10-16	 39	 34.1	 49	 4.1	 15	 10.8	 M4	 2.5
	 CL5-C44	 0.43-0.75	 11-19	 44	 34.5	 50	 4.5	 15	 11	 M4	 2.5
	 CL5-C56	 0.55-0.94	 14-24	 56	 45	 63	 5	 20	 13	 M5	 7
	 CL5-C68	 0.74-1.37	 19-35	 68	 54	 74	 6	 24	 14	 M6	 12
	 CL5-C82	 0.94-1.57	 24-40	 82	 68	 98	 8	 30	 22	 M8	 16
	 CL5-C94	 0.98-1.57	 25-40	 94	 68	 98	 8	 30	 22	 M8	 28
	 CL5-C104	 1.18-1.77	 30-45	 104	 70	 102	 10	 30	 22	 M8	 28
Bore Range (Ød1-Ød2)Model
in mm
ØD L Wrench Torque
metric

Double
Disc
Single
Disc
Double
Disc
Single
Disc
Double
Disc
Single
Disc
Double
Disc
CL9 SINGLE AND DOUBLE DISC DIMENSIONS
	 CL9-68	 0.43-0.86	 11-22	 68	 90	 121	 7	 41.5	 26	 24	 M5 (4)	 4
	 CL9-82	 0.55-1.18	 14-30	 82	 95	 128	 7	 44	 26	 26	 M6 (4)	 7
	 CL9-94	 0.74-1.37	 19-35	 94	 110	 148	 8	 51	 29	 30	 M6 (4)	 7
	 CL9-104	 0.94-1.57	 24-40	 104	 124	 164	 10	 57	 34	 30	 M6 (6)	 7
	 CL9-126	 1.18-1.96	 30-50	 126	 152	 201	 11	 70.5	 42	 38	 M8 (4)	 15
	 CL9-144	 1.37-2.28	 35-58	 144	 170	 228	 12	 79	 48	 46	 M8 (6)	 15
Bore Range (Ød1-Ød2)Model
in mm
ØD L Wrench Torque
mm

	Double Disc
	Locking Assembly
(WP) Double disc,
no sign for single disc
d2 Bore
d1 Bore
Outisde Diameter
CL9 – l – l l – l l – l
ORDERING INFORMATION
*	CL9 hubs can be matched with CL11 hubs
CANDY C
OUP-LI
NK
18
CL11 SINGLE AND DOUBLE DISC DIMENSIONS
	 CL11-56K	 0.31-0.78	 8-20	 56	 32	 45	 74	 20	 5	 24	 M5
	 CL11-68K	 0.43-0.98	 11-25	 68	 40	 56	 86	 25	 6	 24	 M6
	 CL11-82K	 0.55-1.37	 14-35	 82	 54	 66	 98	 30	 6	 26	 M6
	 CL11-94K	 0.55-1.49	 14-38	 94	 58	 68	 106	 30	 8	 30	 M8
	 CL11-104K	 0.74-1.65	 19-42	 104	 68	 80	 120	 35	 10	 30	 M8
	 CL11-126K	 0.86-1.96	 22-50	 126	 78	 91	 140	 40	 11	 38	 M10
	 CL11-144K	 1.18-2.36	 30-60	 144	 88	 102	 160	 45	 12	 46	 M12
	 CL11-152K	 1.77-2.95	 45-75	 152	 104	 102	 184	 45	 12	 70	 M8
	 CL11-178K	 1.88-3.15	 48-80	 178	 118	 124	 218	 55	 14	 80	 M10
	 CL11-190K	 2.36-3.34	 60-85	 190	 126	 145	 260	 65	 15	 100	 M12
	 CL11-210K	 2.55-3.54	 65-90	 210	 130	 165	 290	 75	 15	 110	 M16
	 CL11-225K	 2.75-3.93	 70-100	 225	 144	 200	 335	 90	 20	 115	 M16
	 CL11-262K	 3.14-4.52	 80-115	 262	 166	 223	 391	 100	 23	 145	 M20
Bore Range (Ød1-Ød2)Model
in mm
ØD ØD1
mm

Single
Disc
Double
Disc
Single
Disc
Double
Disc
Single
Double
CANDY C
OUP-LI
NK
20
	CL15-56	 442.50	 50.0	 885.00	 100.0	 18000	 15000	 0.42x10-3	 0.61x10-3	 41x103	 22x103	 0.02	 0.02	 0.5	 1	 ± 0.5	 ± 1	 680	 780
	CL15-70	 619.50	 70.0	 1239.00	 140.0	 17000	 13000	 0.65x10-3	 0.81x10-3	 58x103	 30x103	 0.02	 0.02	 0.5	 1	 ± 0.5	 ± 1	 950	 1150
	CL15-70L	 619.50	 70.0	 1239.00	 140.0	 17000	 13000	 0.75x10-3	 0.93x10-3	 67x103	 34x103	 0.02	 0.02	 0.5	 1	 ± 0.5	 ± 1	 1026	 1242
	CL15-80	 1106.30	 125.0	 2212.50	 250.0	 16000	 11000	 1.0x10-3	 1.32x10-3	 62x103	 32x103	 0.02	 0.03	 0.5	 1	 ± 0.5	 ± 1	 1240	 1580
	CL15-80L	 1106.30	 125.0	 2212.50	 250.0	 16000	 11000	 1.15x10-3	 1.52x10-3	 71x103	 37x103	 0.02	 0.03	 0.5	 1	 ± 0.5	 ± 1	 1340	 1738
	CL15-90	 1593.00	 180.0	 3186.00	 360.0	 14000	 10000	 2.0x10-3	 2.56x10-3	 140x103	 68x103	 0.02	 0.03	 0.5	 1	 ± 0.5	 ± 1	 1650	 1980
	CL15-90L	 1593.00	 180.0	 3186.00	 360.0	 14000	 10000	 2.3x10-3	 2.95x10-3	 160x103	 78x103	 0.02	 0.03	 0.5	 1	 ± 0.5	 ± 1	 1782	 2178

Disc
Single
Disc
Disc Couplings CL15 Heavy Duty Series
(WP) Double disc,
no sign for single disc
d2 Bore
d1 Bore
(L) Long, no sign for
short version
Outside Diameter
CL15 – l – l – l l – l l – l
ORDERING INFORMATION
*	Long version not available for size 56
CL15 SINGLE AND DOUBLE DISC DIMENSIONS
	 CL15-56	 0.55-0.94	 14-24	 56	 65	 80	 29	 8	 7	 M5	 4-M5	 2-M5
	 CL15-70	 0.94-1.38	 24-35	 70	 65	 80	 29	 8	 7	 M6	 4-M6	 2-M6
	 CL15-70L	 0.70-1.38	 18-35	 70	 90	 105	 41.5	 8	 7	 M6	 4-M6	 2-M6
	 CL15-80	 0.70-1.38	 18-35	 80	 70	 88	 31	 10	 8	 M8	 4-M6	 2-M6
	 CL15-80L	 0.70-1.38	 18-35	 80	 95	 113	 43.5	 10	 8	 M8	 4-M6	 2-M6
	 CL15-90	 1.10-1.89	 28-48	 90	 70	 83	 31	 10	 8	 M8	 6-M6	 3-M6
	 CL15-90L	 1.10-1.89	 28-48	 90	 110	 129	 50.5	 10	 9	 M8	 6-M6	 3-M6
	 CL15-100	 1.25-2.36	 32-60	 100	 70	 88	 31	 10	 8	 M8	 6-M6	 3-M6
	 CL15-100L	 1.25-2.36	 32-60	 100	 124	 144	 57	 10	 10	 M8	 6-M6	 3-M6
	 CL15-126	 1.49-2.56	 38-65	 126	 82	 107	 35.5	 14	 11	 M10	 6-M6	 3-M6
	 CL15-126L	 1.49-2.56	 38-65	 126	 152	 177	 70.5	 14	 11	 M10	 6-M6	 3-M6
	 CL15-144	 1.77-2.95	 45-75	 144	 96	 122	 42	 14	 12	 M12	 6-M8	 3-M8
	 CL15-144L	 1.77-2.95	 45-75	 144	 170	 196	 79	 14	 12	 M12	 6-M8	 3-M8
Bore Range (Ød1-Ød2)Model
in mm
ØD L M2
metric
Single and Double Disc
mm metricmm mmmm mm
L1 L2 W
mm
M1
Double
Disc Single and Double Disc
M
metric
Single Double Single and
Double
CANDY C
OUP-LI
NK
21
Single Disc Double Disc
	CL18-C26	 12.39	 1.4	 24.78	 2.8	 10000	 1.8x10-6	 3.3x10-6	 690	 950	 0.04	 1	 1.5	 ± 0.2	 ± 0.4	 24	 34
	CL18-C34	 24.78	 2.8	 49.56	 5.6	 10000	 7.2x10-6	 8.9x10-6	 1650	 1960	 0.04	 1	 1.5	 ± 0.2	 ± 0.4	 46	 70
	CL18-C39	 51.33	 5.8	 102.66	 11.6	 10000	 1.8x10-5	 2.4x10-5	 2500	 4500	 0.04	 1	 1.5	 ± 0.2	 ± 0.4	 78	 118
	CL18-C44	 76.99	 8.7	 153.99	 17.4	 10000	 2.5x10-5	 3.2x10-5	 2900	 5100	 0.04	 1	 1.5	 ± 0.2	 ± 0.4	 96	 142
	CL18-C56	 221.25	 25.0	 442.50	 50.0	 10000	 1.0x10-4	 1.1x10-4	 8400	 10500	 0.04	 1	 1.5	 ± 0.2	 ± 0.4	 206	 296
	CL18-C68	 486.75	 55.0	 973.50	 110.0	 10000	 1.9x10-4	 2.8x10-4	 11500	 18500	 0.04	 1	 1.5	 ± 0.2	 ± 0.4	 366	 544
	CL18-C82	 708.00	 80.0	 1416.00	 160.0	 10000	 7.0x10-4	 1.0x10-3	 14550	 21800	 0.04	 1	 1.5	 ± 0.2	 ± 0.4	 710	 1020

Disc
Single
Disc
Double
Disc
Single
Disc
Double
Disc
Single
Disc
Double
Disc
CL18 SINGLE AND DOUBLE DISC DIMENSIONS
	CL18-C26	 0.19-0.39	 5-10	 26	 25.5	 35	 2.5	 11.5	 7	 M3	 1.5
	CL18-C34	 0.31-0.55	 8-14	 34	 31.1	 45	 3.1	 14.1	 10.6	 M4	 1.5
	CL18-C39	 0.39-0.63	 10-16	 39	 34.1	 49	 4.1	 15	 10.8	 M4	 2.5
	CL18-C44	 0.43-0.75	 11-19	 44	 34.5	 50	 4.5	 15	 11	 M4	 2.5
	CL18-C56	 0.55-0.94	 14-24	 56	 45	 63	 5	 20	 13	 M5	 7
	CL18-C68	 0.74-1.38	 19-35	 68	 54	 74	 6	 24	 14	 M6	 12
	CL18-C82	 0.94-1.57	 24-40	 82	 68	 98	 8	 30	 22	 M8	 16
	CL18-C94	 0.98-1.57	 25-40	 94	 68	 98	 8	 30	 22	 M8	 28
	CL18-C104	 1.18-1.77	 30-45	 104	 70	 102	 10	 30	 22	 M8	 28
Bore Range (Ød1-Ød2)Model
in mm
ØD L Wrench Torque
Single and Double Disc